
7/22/22, 8:46 AM PhilGEPS

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_PrintableVersion_Generic.html?refID=8421066&orgID=54219&lineItemID=2&aWARDID=372… 1/1

Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 3728037) Status: Posted

Reference Number:
 

8421066
 

Control Number:
 

02-10-2022-1
 

Bid Notice Title:
 

PROCUREMENT OF

PROJECTS UNDER THE CY

2022 BASIC EDUCATIONAL

FACILITIES FUND (BEFF)

REPAIR OF CLASSROOMS

(BATCH 1)
 

Approved Budget:
 

Php2,582,455.35
 

Procurement Mode:
 

Public Bidding
 

Classification:
 

Civil Works
 

Category:
 

Construction Projects
 

Applicable Procurement

Rules:
 

Implementing Rules and

Regulations
 

Funding Source:
 

Government of the

Philippines (GOP)
 

Funding Instrument:
 

General Appropriations Act
 

Location:
 

Zamboanga Sibugay
 

Contract Duration:
 

Contact Person:
 

AURELIO SANTISAS
 

Created By:
 

AURELIO SANTISAS

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA SIBUGAY
Pangi, Ipil, Zamboanga Sibugay Ipil Zamboanga Sibugay, Region IX,

Philippines
LOT 2

Awardee : Contact Person :
CPAN ENGINEERING AND ENT. Cristituto JR. Valeros Pantua
Address : Designation :
Jupiter Bangkerohan Ipil Zamboanga
Sibugay, Region IX, Philippines *Please enter position / designation

Line Item
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget
2 LOT 2, MAHAYAHAY ES, TALUSAN, 72000000, 2, Unit Php1,241,738.10

Reason for Award :
Lowest Calculated Bid

Award Type:
 

Award Notice
 

Contract Amount:
 

Php1,238,737.80
 

Award Date:
 

28-Jun-2022
 

Publish Date:
 

22-Jul-2022
 

Date Last Updated:
 

22-Jul-2022
 

Created By:
 

AURELIO A SANTISAS
 

Date Created:
 

22-Jul-2022
 

Approver:
 

AURELIO A SANTISAS
 

View Documents:
 

2
 

javascript:window.close();


7/22/22, 8:49 AM PhilGEPS

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_PrintableVersion_Generic.html?refID=8421066&orgID=54219&lineItemID=2&aWARDID=372… 1/1

Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 3728037) Status: Updated

Reference Number:
 

8421066
 

Control Number:
 

02-10-2022-1
 

Bid Notice Title:
 

PROCUREMENT OF

PROJECTS UNDER THE CY

2022 BASIC EDUCATIONAL

FACILITIES FUND (BEFF)

REPAIR OF CLASSROOMS

(BATCH 1)
 

Approved Budget:
 

Php2,582,455.35
 

Procurement Mode:
 

Public Bidding
 

Classification:
 

Civil Works
 

Category:
 

Construction Projects
 

Applicable Procurement

Rules:
 

Implementing Rules and

Regulations
 

Funding Source:
 

Government of the

Philippines (GOP)
 

Funding Instrument:
 

General Appropriations Act
 

Location:
 

Zamboanga Sibugay
 

Contract Duration:
 

Contact Person:
 

AURELIO SANTISAS
 

Created By:
 

AURELIO SANTISAS

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA SIBUGAY
Pangi, Ipil, Zamboanga Sibugay Ipil Zamboanga Sibugay, Region IX,

Philippines
LOT 2

Awardee : Contact Person :
CPAN ENGINEERING AND ENT. Cristituto JR. Valeros Pantua
Address : Designation :
Jupiter Bangkerohan Ipil Zamboanga
Sibugay, Region IX, Philippines *Please enter position / designation

Line Item
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget
2 LOT 2, MAHAYAHAY ES, TALUSAN, 72000000, 2, Unit Php1,241,738.10

Reason for Award :
Lowest Calculated Bid

Award Type:
 

Award Notice
 

Contract Amount:
 

Php1,238,737.80
 

Award Date:
 

28-Jun-2022
 

Publish Date:
 

22-Jul-2022
 

Date Last Updated:
 

22-Jul-2022
 

Contract Number:
 

PUB-2022-01-BEFF-L2
 

Proceed Date:
 

16-Jul-2022
 

Contract Effectivity

Date:
 

19-Jul-2022
 

Contract End Date:
 

17-Oct-2022
 

Created By:
 

AURELIO A SANTISAS
 

Date Created:
 

22-Jul-2022
 

Approver:
 

AURELIO A SANTISAS
 

View Documents:
 

4
 

javascript:window.close();

